The Works shall notably include the supply and installation of:
- Equipment for an 8 KWc solar PV mini power plant;
- Solar LED lamps;

Solar floodlights.
3. Tranches/AIIotment
The Works are divided into a single lot.

4. Estimatcd Cost

The estimated cost of the opération following preliminary studies is 15,000,000 (fîfteen million)
CFA francs.

5. Estimated Execution deadline i • r
The maximum exécution period provided by the Contracting Authority for the completion ot

the Works under this invitation to tender is four (04) calendar months, starting from the date of
notification of the service order to commence work.